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männl. Jugend A:  Teilnehmer: 25 
 1. Christian Geyer (SV Mörlenbach)    Q 
 2. Luke Anderson (TTV Topspin Lorsch)    Q 
 3. Timo Rummel (TTV Topspin Lorsch)    Q 
 3. Simon Hoock (TTV Topspin Lorsch)    Q 
 5. Kevin Arnold (TTC Hornbach)     Q 
 Timo Ziener (SV Mörlenbach)     Q 
 Daniel Koth (TTC Lampertheim) 
 Stefan Haynitzsch (TTC Lampertheim) 
 9. Maximilian Schaumann (TTC Heppenheim) 
 Philipp Graf (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
 Nicolas Tomahogh (TTC Heppenheim) 
 Bastian Vrba (SV Kirschhausen) 
 3. Platz in Gruppe 
 Philip Dreier (TTC Lampertheim) 
 Christian Döring (TTC Lampertheim) 
 Danny Marco Schors (TTC Lampertheim) 
 Kai Darmstädter (TTC Lampertheim) 
 Marcel Graf (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
 André Dilling (SV Kirschhausen) 
 4. Platz in Gruppe 
 Lukas Denefleh (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
 Benard Serdani (TTC Heppenheim) 
 Fabian Zierer (TTC Heppenheim) 
 Martin Schaumann (TTC Heppenheim) 
 
 Doppel 
 1. K. Arnold(TTC Hornbach)/ T. Ziener (SV Mörlenbach) 
 2. C. Geyer(SV Mörlenbach)/ L. Anderson (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
 3. D. Koth/ P. Dreier (TTC Lampertheim) 
 S. Haynitzsch/ K. Darmstädter (TTC Lampertheim) 
 5. N. Tomahogh(TTC Heppenheim)/ T. Rummel (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
 L. Denefleh/ M. Graf (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
 S. Hoock/ P. Graf (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
 C. Döring/ D. Schors (TTC Lampertheim) 
 9. M. Schaumann/ F. Zierer (TTC Heppenheim) 
 B. Serdani/ M. Schaumann (TTC Heppenheim) 
 B. Vrba/ A. Dilling (SV Kirschhausen) 
 
männl. Jugend B:  Teilnehmer: 26 
 1. Nicolas Tomahogh (TTC Heppenheim) 
 2. Matthias Thomas (SG Hüttenfeld) 
 3. Martin Schaumann (TTC Heppenheim) 
 3. Marc Obländer (SG Hüttenfeld) 
 5. David Löw (VfR Fehlheim) 
 André Dilling (SV Kirschhausen) 
 Christian Saal (SV Kirschhausen) 
 Robin Gumbel (TV 1891 Bürstadt) 
 9. Bastian Vrba (SV Kirschhausen) 
 Philipp Jöst (SV Kirschhausen) 
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 Christian Döring (TTC Lampertheim) 
 Eric Wagner (SV Kirschhausen) 
 Philip Fechtig (TV Lampertheim) 
 Martin Schell (TV Lampertheim) 
 Maximilian Platz (FC Boys Wattenheim) 
 Benard Serdani (TTC Heppenheim) 
 3. Platz in Gruppe 
 Philip Dreier (TTC Lampertheim) 
 Maximilian Schmidt (TSV Ellenbach) 
 Janos Klieber (TSV Ellenbach) 
 Lukas Schneider (TSV Ellenbach) 
 Felix Meister (TSV Ellenbach) 
 Gavin Vogt (SG Hüttenfeld) 
 Stefan Sieveritz (TV Lampertheim) 
 Sebastian Platz (FC Boys Wattenheim) 
 4. Platz in Gruppe 
 Tibor Vogt (SG Hüttenfeld) 
 Matthias Platz (FC Boys Wattenheim) 
 
 Doppel 
 1. N. Tomahogh(TTC Heppenheim)/ B. Vrba (SV Kirschhausen) 
 2. A. Dilling/ C. Saal (SV Kirschhausen) 
 3. M. Schaumann/ B. Serdani (TTC Heppenheim) 
 3. P. Dreier/ C. Döring (TTC Lampertheim) 
 5. D. Löw(VfR Fehlheim)/ S. Sieveritz (TV Lampertheim) 
 M. Thomas/ M. Obländer (SG Hüttenfeld) 
 P. Jöst/ E. Wagner (SV Kirschhausen) 
 F. Meister/ L. Schneider (TSV Ellenbach) 
 9. S. Platz/ M. Platz (FC Boys Wattenheim) 
 M. Platz(FC Boys Wattenheim)/ R. Gumbel (TV 1891 Bürstadt) 
 J. Klieber/ M. Schmidt (TSV Ellenbach) 
 G. Vogt/ T. Vogt (SG Hüttenfeld) 
 P. Fechtig/ M. Schell (TV Lampertheim) 
 
Schüler A:  Teilnehmer: 44 
 1. Philipp Graf (TTV Topspin Lorsch)    Q 
 2. Luca Guthier (SV Kirschhausen)    Q 
 3. Kevin Sabitzer (TTC Lampertheim)    Q 
 3. Maximilian Schaumann (TTC Heppenheim)   Q 
 5. Raphael Höllermann (TTC Lampertheim)   Q 
 Mischa Buckow (TTC Heppenheim)    Q 
 Phillip Wingert (TTC Heppenheim)    Q 
 Fabian Zierer (TTC Heppenheim) 
 9. Nicolas Rauch (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
 Kenanja Wick (SV Mörlenbach) 
 Yunus Topal (TTC Lampertheim) 
 Christoph Dehoust (TTC Hornbach) 
 Max Kroboth (TTC Heppenheim) 
 Ramon Tengel (VfR Fehlheim) 
 Joshua Schuster (SV Kirschhausen) 
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 Sascha Knecht (SG 03 Mitlechtern) 
 17. Florian Eser (TTC Lampertheim) 
 Julian Döring (TTC Lampertheim) 
 Bastian Bizer (SV Kirschhausen) 
 Jan-Philipp Lannert (SV Kirschhausen) 
 Jan Trautmann (TTC Gadernheim) 
 Maximilian Eckert (SV Mörlenbach) 
 Laurin Schneider (SG 03 Mitlechtern) 
 Maximilian Platz (FC Boys Wattenheim) 
 3. Platz in Gruppe 
 Roman Burgard (TTC Heppenheim) 
 Tim Möbius (TTC Hornbach) 
 Mirko Möbius (TTC Hornbach) 
 Dennis Ludwig (TTC Hornbach) 
 Marcel Graf (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
 Lukas Denefleh (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
 Abdullah Incirkus (TSV Ellenbach) 
 Michael Seyfert (TSV Ellenbach) 
 Leo Pfeifer (TSK Rimbach) 
 Marvin Major (TSK Rimbach) 
 Tobias Hillenbrand (TSV Hambach) 
 Tobias Husseini (TV Hofheim) 
 4. Platz in Gruppe 
 Daniel Franken (TTC Heppenheim) 
 Navin Dass (TTC Heppenheim) 
 Tobias Willauer (TTC Lampertheim) 
 Rüdiger Schlossnikl (TSV Auerbach) 
 Dominik Jahn (TSV Auerbach) 
 Andreas Geißel (TSV Auerbach) 
 Simon Noll (TTC Gadernheim) 
 
 Doppel 
 1. L. Guthier/ J. Schuster (SV Kirschhausen) 
 2. Y. Topal/ K. Sabitzer (TTC Lampertheim) 
 3. N. Rauch/ P. Graf (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
 K. Wick/ M. Eckert (SV Mörlenbach) 
 5. M. Schaumann/ F. Zierer (TTC Heppenheim) 
 P. Wingert/ M. Buckow (TTC Heppenheim) 
 C. Dehoust/ M. Möbius (TTC Hornbach) 
 A. Geißel(TSV Auerbach)/ R. Tengel (VfR Fehlheim) 
 9. R. Höllermann/ F. Eser (TTC Lampertheim) 
 M. Platz(FC Boys Wattenheim)/ J. Döring (TTC Lampertheim) 
 L. Denefleh/ M. Graf (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
 T. Husseini(TV Hofheim)/ T. Hillenbrand (TSV Hambach) 
 L. Schneider/ S. Knecht (SG 03 Mitlechtern) 
 R. Schlossnikl/ D. Jahn (TSV Auerbach) 
 J. Trautmann/ S. Noll (TTC Gadernheim) 
 B. Bizer/ J. Lannert (SV Kirschhausen) 
 17. M. Kroboth/ D. Franken (TTC Heppenheim) 
 M. Seyfert/ A. Incirkus (TSV Ellenbach) 
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 D. Ludwig/ T. Möbius (TTC Hornbach) 
 R. Burgard/ N. Dass (TTC Heppenheim) 
 M. Major/ L. Pfeifer (TSK Rimbach) 
 
Schüler B:  Teilnehmer: 33 
 1. Torben Zeitz (SV Mörlenbach)     Q 
 2. Phillip Wingert (TTC Heppenheim)    Q 
 3. Yunus Topal (TTC Lampertheim)    Q 
 3. Patrick Schüßler (BSC Einhausen)    Q 
 5. Nico Reinig (TSV Lindenfels)     Q 
  Mirko Möbius (TTC Hornbach)     Q 
 Maximilian Walz (TSV Lindenfels)     
 Daniel Franken (TTC Heppenheim) 
 9. Tim Möbius (TTC Hornbach) 
 Simon Fuchs (TV 1891 Bürstadt) 
 Philipp Ofenloch (TV 1891 Bürstadt) 
 Leon Fuchs (TV 1891 Bürstadt) 
 Markus Graber (TTC Heppenheim) 
 Jan Reinig (TSV Lindenfels) 
 Phil Köhler (SV Mörlenbach) 
 Jonas Noyon (TTC Bensheim) 
 17. 3. Platz in Gruppe 
 Kevin März (TV 1891 Bürstadt) 
 Tobias Gumbel (TV 1891 Bürstadt) 
 Pascal Hornung (BSC Einhausen) 
 Björn Bohrer (BSC Einhausen) 
 Samiul Syed (TTC Heppenheim) 
 Ruben Zeitz (SV Mörlenbach) 
 Nils Meyer (TTC Bensheim) 
 Pascal Jäger (FC Boys Wattenheim) 
 4. Platz in Gruppe 
 Christian Franck (BSC Einhausen) 
 Sean - Marc Haynes (TTC Bensheim) 
 Simon Schüßler (TTC Lampertheim) 
 
 Doppel 
 1. D. Franken/ P. Wingert (TTC Heppenheim) 
 2. T. Zeitz(SV Mörlenbach)/ Y. Topal (TTC Lampertheim) 
 3. M. Möbius/ T. Möbius (TTC Hornbach) 
 P. Köhler/ R. Zeitz (SV Mörlenbach) 
 5. M. Walz/ J. Reinig (TSV Lindenfels) 
 P. Hornung/ P. Schüßler (BSC Einhausen) 
 S. Syed/ M. Graber (TTC Heppenheim) 
 P. Ofenloch/ L. Fuchs (TV 1891 Bürstadt) 
 9. J. Noyon/ S. Haynes (TTC Bensheim) 
 S. Schüßler(TTC Lampertheim)/ N. Meyer (TTC Bensheim) 
 N. Reinig(TSV Lindenfels)/ S. Fuchs (TV 1891 Bürstadt) 
 C. Franck/ B. Bohrer (BSC Einhausen) 
 T. Gumbel/ K. März (TV 1891 Bürstadt) 
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Schüler C:  Teilnehmer: 18 
 1. Jannik Rauch (SV Mörlenbach)     Q 
 2. Lukas Zimmerschied (TTC Hornbach)    Q 
 3. Jan Reinig (TSV Lindenfels)     Q 
 3. Michael Ofenloch (TV 1891 Bürstadt)    Q 
 5. Ruben Zeitz (SV Mörlenbach)     Q 
 Phil Köhler (SV Mörlenbach)     Q 
 Jonas Schütz (SV Mörlenbach) 
 Christian Schmidt (VfR Fehlheim) 
 9. Kevin Wagner (SV Mörlenbach) 
 Lukas Öhlenschläger (SV Mörlenbach) 
 Anton Oberhofer (TTC Bensheim) 
 Sascha Franck (BSC Einhausen) 
 3. Platz in Gruppe 
 Richard Pincker (TTC Bensheim) 
 Anton Birkemeyer (TTC Bensheim) 
 Ryan - Taylor Haynes (TTC Bensheim) 
 Leon Schnell (TTC Bensheim) 
 Brandon Haynes (TTC Bensheim) 
 Nils Bohrer (BSC Einhausen) 
 
 Doppel 
 1. K. Wagner/ J. Rauch (SV Mörlenbach) 
 2. R. Zeitz/ P. Köhler (SV Mörlenbach) 
 3. J. Reinig(TSV Lindenfels)/ L. Zimmerschied (TTC Hornbach) 
 L. Öhlenschläger/ J. Schütz (SV Mörlenbach) 
 5. A. Birkemeyer/ L. Schnell (TTC Bensheim) 
 A. Oberhofer/ B. Haynes (TTC Bensheim) 
 S. Franck/ N. Bohrer (BSC Einhausen) 
 M. Ofenloch(TV 1891 Bürstadt)/ C. Schmidt (VfR Fehlheim) 
 9. R. Pincker/ R. Haynes (TTC Bensheim) 
 
weibl. Jugend A:  Teilnehmer: 10 
 1. Laura Wunder (TTC Lampertheim)    Q 
 2. Handan Topal (TTC Lampertheim)    Q 
 3. Anne Lochbühler (TTC Lampertheim)    Q 
 3. Luisa Plapp (TTC Lampertheim)    Q 
 3. Platz in Gruppe 
 Annabel Klug (SG Wald-Michelbach) 
 Carolin Hillenbrand (TSV Hambach) 
 4. Platz in Gruppe 
 Friederike Kreusel (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
 Tanja Rummel (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
 
 Doppel 
 1. L. Wunder/ L. Plapp (TTC Lampertheim) 
 2. H. Topal/ A. Lochbühler (TTC Lampertheim) 
 3. A. Klug(SG Wald-Michelbach)/ C. Hillenbrand (TSV Hambach) 
 F. Kreusel/ T. Rummel (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
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weibl. Jugend B:  Teilnehmer: 14 
 1. Laura Schaab (SKG Ober-Mumbach) 
 2. Luisa Plapp (TTC Lampertheim) 
 3. Tanja Rummel (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
 3. Melanie Lenz (TTC Lampertheim) 
 5. Jutta Schirling (TSV Ellenbach) 
 Lisa Sophie Eckart (TTC Lampertheim) 
 Katharina Hartmann (TSV Ellenbach) 
 Friederike Kreusel (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
 3. Platz in Gruppe 
 Flavia Batticane (TTC Lampertheim) 
 Nathalie Scheib (TTC Lampertheim) 
 Dimitra Stamateloupoulu (TTC Lampertheim) 
 Nina Seyfert (TSV Ellenbach) 
 4. Platz in Gruppe 
 Jana Bolleyer (TTC Lampertheim) 
 Nadja Salomon (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
 
 Doppel 
 1. K. Hartmann/ J. Schirling (TSV Ellenbach) 
 2. T. Rummel/ N. Salomon (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
 3. L. Plapp(TTC Lampertheim)/ F. Kreusel (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
 L. Schaab(SKG Ober-Mumbach)/ N. Seyfert (TSV Ellenbach) 
 5. F. Batticane/ M. Lenz (TTC Lampertheim) 
 N. Scheib/ J. Bolleyer (TTC Lampertheim) 
 L. Eckart/ D. Stamateloupoulu (TTC Lampertheim) 
 
Schülerinnen A:  Teilnehmer: 15 
 1. Luisa Plapp (TTC Lampertheim)    Q 
 2. Handan Topal (TTC Lampertheim)    Q 
 3. Carolin Michel (TSV Auerbach) 
 3. Laura Schaab (SKG Ober-Mumbach) 
 5. Dimitra Stamateloupoulu (TTC Lampertheim) 
 Kerstin Blachnik (SV Mörlenbach) 
 Melanie Meisel (TSV Hambach) 
 Carolin Weber (SKG Ober-Mumbach) 
 3. Platz in Gruppe 
 Tanja Rummel (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
 Jana Bolleyer (TTC Lampertheim) 
 Friederike Kreusel (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
 Tatjana Weckbach (TSV Ellenbach) 
 4. Platz in Gruppe 
 Nadine Schäfer (TTC Lampertheim) 
 Vanessa Gerloff (TTC Lampertheim) 
 Isabel Pappermann (SV Mörlenbach) 
 
 Doppel 
 1. L. Plapp/ H. Topal (TTC Lampertheim) 
 2. C. Weber/ L. Schaab (SKG Ober-Mumbach) 
 3. D. Stamateloupoulu/ N. Schäfer (TTC Lampertheim) 
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 I. Pappermann/ K. Blachnik (SV Mörlenbach) 
 5. T. Rummel/ F. Kreusel (TTV Topspin Lorsch) 
 V. Gerloff/ J. Bolleyer (TTC Lampertheim) 
 M. Meisel(TSV Hambach)/ C. Michel (TSV Auerbach) 
 
Schülerinnen B:  Teilnehmer: 10 
 1. Jasmin Anders (TTC Hornbach)     Q 
 2. Julia Hölzel (BSC Einhausen)     Q 
 3. Lisa Sophie Eckart (TTC Lampertheim)   Q  
 3. Simone Glanzner (BSC Einhausen)    Q 
 3. Platz in Gruppe 
 Cemre Alma (TSV Lindenfels) 
 Katharina Fasser (BSC Einhausen) 
 4. Platz in Gruppe 
 Lena Peking (TTC Gadernheim) 
 Emine Özkülük (TSV Lindenfels) 
 5. Platz in Gruppe 
 Laura Brehm (TTC Gadernheim) 
 
 Doppel 
 1. J. Anders(TTC Hornbach)/ L. Eckart (TTC Lampertheim) 
 2. S. Glanzner/ K. Fasser (BSC Einhausen) 
 3. J. Hölzel(BSC Einhausen)/ L. Peking (TTC Gadernheim) 
 C. Alma/ E. Özkülük (TSV Lindenfels) 
 
Schülerinnen C:  Teilnehmer: 5 
 1. Pia Vierneisel (VfR Fehlheim)     Q 
 2. Celine Plischka (SV Kirschhausen)    Q 
 3. Lena Vrba (SV Kirschhausen)     Q 
 4. Kathrin Schmitt (TTC Hornbach)    Q 
 5. Saskia Blötz (BSC Einhausen)     Q  
 
 Doppel 
 1. K. Schmitt(TTC Hornbach)/ P. Vierneisel (VfR Fehlheim) 
 2. C. Plischka/ L. Vrba (SV Kirschhausen) 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 


